55PDS94309-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
Flame Arrester (Plate Element)
94309
•	 Easy access to element/frame without
	 affecting piping configuration
•	 Clean and inspect on site

SS	316=	316	Stainless	Steel
PARTS # MATERIALS
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLE I (AB) - CONFIGURATION
OPTION
"AB"
00
10
11
CONFIGURATION
VERTICAL
HORIZONTAL
HORIZONTAL	W/	DRAIN
OPTION "C" TYPE
0 ANSI	FF
1 ANSI	RF
2 DIN	2633	FF
3 DIN	2633	RF
Raised	Face	Flanges	Available	At	No	Charge
RAISED	FACE	FLANGES	NOT	AVAILABLE	WITH	ALUMINUM	BODIES
SS	316=	Cast	316	Stainless	Steel
AL=	Aluminum
TABLE II (C) - FLANGE TYPE
MODEL NUMBER SELECTION:
The model number will consist of a base number 94309 followed by four 2 digit  numbers, which
represent the options listed in the following tables.
					        94309 - AB - CD - EF - GH
				                                                 		    Configuration
Size
Hardware Material
Housing, Bank Assembly
Frame and Sheet Material
58 PDS94309-2B
5911 Butterfield Road, Hillside, Illinois 60162     Phone: (708) 236-6000       Fax:  (708)236-6006
E-mail: sales@ljtechnologies.com  http:\\www.ljtechnologies.com      ISO 9001 Registeredan L&J Technologies Company
Flame Arrester (Plate Element)
94309
ORDERING GUIDE
TABLES II & III
SIZE BODY SHEET FRAME
(INCHES) MATERIAL MATERIAL MATERIAL
2 2 01 AL AL AL
2 2 02 AL SS	316 AL
2 2 03 CS SS	316 SS	316
2 2 04 SS	316 SS	316 SS	316
3 3 01 AL AL AL
3 3 02 AL SS	316 AL
3 3 03 CS SS	316 SS	316
3 3 04 SS	316 SS	316 SS	316
4 4 01 AL AL AL
4 4 02 AL SS	316 AL
4 4 03 CS SS	316 SS	316
4 4 04 SS	316 SS	316 SS	316
6 6 01 AL AL AL
6 6 02 AL SS	316 AL
6 6 03 CS SS	316 SS	316
6 6 04 SS	316 SS	316 SS	316
8 8 01 AL AL AL
8 8 02 AL SS	316 AL
8 8 03 CS SS	316 SS	316
8 8 04 SS	316 SS	316 SS	316
0 10 01 AL AL AL
0 10 02 AL SS	316 AL
0 10 03 CS SS	316 SS	316
0 10 04 SS	316 SS	316 SS	316
1 12 01 AL AL AL
1 12 02 AL SS	316 AL
1 12 03 CS SS	316 SS	316
1 12 04 SS	316 SS	316 SS	316
OPTION
"D"
OPTION
"EF"
TABLE II
(D) - SIZE
TABLE III (EF) - HOUSING, BANK
ASSEMBLY FRAME AND SHEET METAL
TABLE IV (GH) - HARDWARE MATERIAL
OPTION
"GH" MATERIAL
00 ZN	PLATED	STL
01 S.S.